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The Statue and The Stone  

Notes:   
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  Statue Stone 

Origin Human Divine 

Reign Temporary Eternal 

Strength  Brittle  Unbreakable 

Size Big to Small Small to Big 

http://newharvestch.org


Contact Information: 
Senior Pastor - Barry Braun  barry@newharvestch.org 
Pastor of Discipleship- Steve Entz  steve@newharvestch.org 
Pastor of Worship - Tyler Braun  tyler@newharvestch.org 
Associate Worship Director —Celeste Walberg celeste@newharvestch.org  
Children & Families Pastor - Karen Offield  karen@newharvestch.org 
Youth Ministries - Meredith Mooney  meredith@newharvestch.org 
Support for Women - Carol Nesmith  carol@newharvestch.org 
Office Manager - Connie Hawes connie@newharvestch.org 

Sunday, October 17 
If you would like to dedicate your child to the Lord on October 17, please let 
Barry know, or fill out the Child Dedication card found in the lobby and drop 
it in the Offering Slot. 

This Saturday, October 9 @ 10:00 am 
Come join us for a very informal, bring your own Brown Bag Breakfast.   
Coffee and hot water will be provided. Please sign up in the lobby. 

Our one-day snack collection benefitting Hallman Elementary School is 
TODAY! If you would still like to participate, you can bring these individually 
wrapped snacks by the church office this week Tuesday-Friday, 9am-4pm.   

We are delighted you chose to attend our gathering today. 

Use the Connection Card in the back of the chairs or our 

online Connection Card (newharvestch.org/connect) to 

share your prayer requests and to let us know that you 

joined us today. 

  WiFi login: NEWHARVEST_GUEST password:  matthew937 

Sunday, October 31 
Our fall community outreach is happening on Sunday, October 31st from  
4-6pm. We are hosting a Trunk-or-Treat which is a free and safe trick-or-
treating alternative for children and their families. Here's how you can help:  

 Donate individually wrapped candy beginning next Sunday, October 10th.  

 Sign-up in the lobby to bring your decorated car for the event  
Contact Karen Offield with questions or for more information. 
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